STATEMENT OF WORK #____

This Statement of Work is governed by the terms and condit Board of Trustees of Southern Illinois University governin ("SIUE") and ("Company"), Inc. a conflict between the terms and conditions in this Statement of in the Internship Agreement shall prevail.	ng Southern Illinois University Edwardsville dated In the event of
INTERNSHIP OBJECTIVES: To provide student(s) with an experience in which to apply and/or professional knowledge, to develop employer-valued environment and performance expectations of employers.	
[Additional description if needed]	
SCOPE OF WORK: [Describe in great detail the scope of work to be performed]	
DELIVERABLES: [Describe in great detail the deliverables to be delivered]	
TIMELINE: The term of this Statement of Work is from	_ to
PAYMENT INFORMATION: This is a fixed-price agreement for \$ Payment shall receipt of an invoice.	be made to SIUE within thirty (30) days of
Board of Trustees of Southern Illinois University Governing Southern Illinois University Edwardsville	[INSERT COMPANY NAME]
By:	Ву:
Name: Jerry B. Weinberg	Name:
Title: Associate Provost for Research & Dean of the Graduate School For Randall Pembrook, Chancellor, SIUE	Title:
Date:	Date: